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Women / 4 / L4k11 grp4
Session: K11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Breanna Gerrish4095
Sapphire - IA

8.750 9.200 9.1259.100 36.175
2 2T 2 8 1 

1 

Riley Goldstein4384
Gymn Pacifica - CA

8.625 8.950 9.4759.075 36.125
4 5 3T 1 2 

2 

Maya Grudman4102
Seawind - CA

7.700 9.750 9.4009.150 36.000
8 1 1 2T 3 

3 

Madi Beebe4093
Sapphire - IA

8.600 8.800 9.3008.850 35.550
5 6 7 4 4 

4 

Riley Caylor4094
Sapphire - IA

8.100 9.200 9.4008.650 35.350
6 2T 9T 2T 5 

5 

Marina Hohler4062
Monarchs AH - CA

8.700 9.175 9.2258.075 35.175
3 4 14 5 6 

6 

Sydney Peck4006
Platinum Gymnastics

8.800 8.250 9.1758.800 35.025
1 9 8 6T 7 

7 

Caela Garland4037
Danik - ID

7.450 8.450 9.1758.925 34.000
9 7 5 6T 8 

8 

Sone Matthews4090
Omega - OR

7.800 8.350 8.9508.525 33.625
7 8 11 9T 9 

9 

Maggie Hampton4038
Danik - ID

6.900 7.800 8.9508.900 32.550
12 10 6 9T 10 

10 

Neveah Cole4388
Danik - ID

7.350 7.725 8.7508.100 31.925
10 11 13 11 11 

11 

Claire Tyler4002
TAG USA

7.050 7.200 8.2008.650 31.100
11 12 9T 13 12 

12 

Lily Schoeder4092
PrescottLightning-AZ

6.550 6.825 8.1509.075 30.600
13 13 3T 14 13 

13 

Samantha Weyant4481
Omega - OR

6.500 5.700 8.6258.450 29.275
14 14 12 12 14 

14 
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